
Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Club - Men's Club

Championship Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Bennett Berger 66
T2 Kray Grothe 71
T2 Brian Hanson 72
4 David Reese 72

T5 Jamie Ham 68
T5 Garrett Ham 75
7 Austin Stene 76

T8 Cole Christianson 75
T8 Chris Helgeson 77
T8 Jackson Rice 75
T8 Tyler Klingson 75
T8 Josh Johnson 76
13 Scott Hanson 75
14 Randy Pals 76
15 Trevor Halstead 76
16 Ryan Trytten 77

First Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Bob Berger 78
2 Ryan Helgeson 78
3 Scott Smith 78
4 Dan Helgeson 79
5 Brandon Mondt 80
6 Tim Helgeson 81
7 Al Hagen 82
8 Brad Helgeson 82
9 Fabian McCord 82

10 Hunter Kingland 83
11 Bruce Bartness 83
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Sam Grothe 83
2 Carter Ham 83
3 Tyrel Hermanson 83
4 Dan Treptow 84
5 Jason Slattum 84
6 Kris Singlestad 84
7 Jared Finer 85
8 Kevin Nelson 86
9 Chris Throne 86

10 Matt Hauan 86
11 Tyler Helgeson 86

Third Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Ed King 87
2 Lynn Bartness 88
3 Mike Mehlhoff 89
4 Rusty Schipper 90
5 Mitch Storby 90
6 Alex Martinson 90
7 Blake Gatton 91
8 Mike Dye 91
9 Tim Simonson 91

10 Jerry Anderson 91

Fourth Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Jason Fure 92
2 Keith Franks 92
3 Korbin Abele 92
4 Mike Hamson 93
5 Steve Gilbertson 93
6 Austin Mannes 93
7 Don Helgeson 94
8 Mark Mostrom 94
9 Justin Adams 96
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

10 Caycee Barrett 97

Fifth Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Luke Groe 97
2 Jonathyn Daveiga 97
3 Jon Helgeson 98
4 Matt Hershey 98
5 Randy Grothe 100
6 Jason Gilbertson 103
7 Chris Adams 104
8 Anthony Poley 104
9 Brady Cotter 107

10 John Pena 111
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Handicap Division - Men's Handicap Division

Pos. Player Total
Net

1 Jonathyn Daveiga 65
2 Brian Hanson 67
3 Ryan Helgeson 67
4 Scott Hanson 68
5 Cole Christianson 68
6 Jackson Rice 69
7 David Reese 69
8 Jamie Ham 69
9 Scott Smith 69

10 Bob Berger 71
11 Fabian McCord 71
12 Kevin Nelson 71
13 Kray Grothe 72
14 Chris Throne 72
15 Matt Hauan 72
16 Matt Hershey 72
17 Dan Treptow 73
18 Brandon Mondt 73
19 Bennett Berger 73
20 Bruce Bartness 73
21 Ryan Trytten 73
22 Dan Helgeson 74
23 Jared Finer 74
24 Tyrel Hermanson 74
25 Al Hagen 75
26 Brad Helgeson 75
27 Lynn Bartness 76
28 Kris Singlestad 76
29 Chris Helgeson 77
30 Austin Stene 77
31 Tim Helgeson 78
32 Jason Slattum 79
33 Tyler Klingson 79
34 Rusty Schipper 79
35 Steve Gilbertson 80
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

36 Mitch Storby 81
37 Mike Mehlhoff 81
38 Justin Adams 82
39 Jon Helgeson 82
40 Blake Gatton 83
41 Don Helgeson 85
42 Chris Adams 87
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Senior Club - Men's Senior Club

Championship Flight

Pos. Player Total
Gross

1 Harold Hickman 72
2 Dean Mathiason 82
3 Dave Kading 85
4 Mike Roether 85
5 Larry Peterson 86
6 Bruce Adams 92
7 Dale Franks 93
8 Tbone Baynes 94
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Men's Club Tournament

August 2, 2025

Round 1 Leaderboard

Men's Skins Game - Men's Club

Player Skins Details

Austin Stene 1 Eagle on 8
Sam Grothe 1 Birdie on 6
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